
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2Drivers in Race:                                  Lap-> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

26 - Foster, Louis (1) 1 26 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39
6 - Rasmussen, Christian (2) 2 6 26 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
39 - Siegel, Nolan (3) 3 39 6 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
10 - Gold, Reece (4) 4 10 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
27 - McElrea, Hunter (5) 5 27 99 99 99 99 99 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57
99 - Francis Jr., Ernie (6) 6 99 57 57 57 57 57 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68 68
57 - Kaminsky, Colin (7) 7 57 68 68 68 68 68 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 29 29 29 29 29
68 - Frost, Danial (8) 8 68 10 10 10 10 51 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 99 99 99 99 99
51 - Abel, Jacob (9) 9 51 51 51 51 51 14 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 51 51 51 51 51
47 - Ahmed, Enaam (10) 10 47 14 14 14 14 47 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 76 76 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 47 47 47 47 47
29 - Roe, James (11) 11 29 47 47 47 47 29 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 75 75 75 75 75
76 - Lindh, Rasmus (12) 12 76 29 29 29 29 76 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 99 99 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 10 10 10 10 10
14 - Sowery, Toby (13) 13 14 76 76 76 76 98 99 99 99 99 99 99 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 10 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76
28 - Chadwick, Jamie (14) 14 28 75 75 75 98 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 10 10 99 99 99 99 99 99 10 75 75 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
98 - Jones, Jagger (15) 15 98 98 98 98 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 99 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 14 14 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 - Bogle, Christian (17) 16 7 7 7 7 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
75 - Nannini, Matteo (18) 17 75 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
21 - Simpson, Kyffin (19) 18 21 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 - Green, Josh (16) 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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Race Lap Chart

Event:

Report:
Session:

Track:

INDY NXT by Firestone

1.645 mile(s)

Race 2

Rounds 4 / 5



2 2 2 1 4Drivers in Race:                                  Lap-> 41 42 43 44 45

26 - Foster, Louis (1) 1 39 39 39 39 39
6 - Rasmussen, Christian (2) 2 6 6 6 6 6
39 - Siegel, Nolan (3) 3 26 26 26 26 26
10 - Gold, Reece (4) 4 27 27 27 27 27
27 - McElrea, Hunter (5) 5 57 57 57 68 68
99 - Francis Jr., Ernie (6) 6 68 68 68 29 29
57 - Kaminsky, Colin (7) 7 29 29 29 99 99
68 - Frost, Danial (8) 8 99 99 99 57 57
51 - Abel, Jacob (9) 9 51 51 51 51 51
47 - Ahmed, Enaam (10) 10 47 47 47 47 47
29 - Roe, James (11) 11 75 75 75 75 75
76 - Lindh, Rasmus (12) 12 10 10 10 10 10
14 - Sowery, Toby (13) 13 76 76 76 76 14
28 - Chadwick, Jamie (14) 14 14 14 14 14 76
98 - Jones, Jagger (15) 15 7 7 7 7
7 - Bogle, Christian (17) 16
75 - Nannini, Matteo (18) 17
21 - Simpson, Kyffin (19) 18
3 - Green, Josh (16) 19
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